
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

N° 
45 

116 
9 

114 
5 

90 
15 

152 
6 

11 
46 

150 
91 

121 
63 
42 
13 

2 
144 

69 
126 
191 

19 
124 

7 
99 

132 
34 

155 
92 
35 

199 
115 
111 

56 
82 
59 
84 
17 
95 

122 
26 

Nombre 
LUCAS PETRACCHINI 
ALEJANDRO TORRISI 
MARCOS FERNANDEZ 
PABLO ORTEGA 
MATIAS SIGNORELLI 
JUAN PABLO PASTORI 
ALEJO BORGIANI 
THIAGO MARTINEZ 
RENZO BLOTTA 
MARCO VERONESI 
ALEJO CRAVERO 
JUAN MARTIN ELUCHANS 
IÑAKI BEITIA 
NICOLAS POSCO 
NICOLAS BULICH 
MARTIN BLASIG 
SEBASTIAN PEREZ 
FACUNDO LEANEZ 
THOMAS POZNER 
RAMIRO CANO 
ANDRES D'AMICO 
SANTIAGO ROBLEDO 
MARCELO GUEVARA 
MARIANO SALA 
JUAN I CANELA 
BAUTISTA DAMIANI 
DIEGO CASAIS 
FACUNDO ROTONDO 
FRANCISCO CALO 
CRISTIAN VAIRA 
JUAN MANUEL DAMIANI 
LUCAS BARBALARGA 
BRUNO MIGLIO 
JOAQUIN RICCIOTTI 
AARON FERNANDEZ 
MATIAS CHAS 
AGUSTIN BONOMO 
LUCAS YEROBI 
DAMIAN KIRSTEIN 
SANTINO BALERINI 
RENZO BUSTAMANTE 
GABRIEL SCORDIA 

Make 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
NISSAN MARCH 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA YARIS 
PEUGEOT 208 
TOYOTA YARIS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
CHEVROLET ONIX 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
PEUGEOT 208 
VW TREND 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA YARIS 
PEUGEOT 208 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA YARIS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
NISSAN MARCH 
DS3 
FIESTA KINETIC 
FIAT ARGO 
FIAT ARGO 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 

Mejor T° total 
1:35.682 
1:36.009 
1:36.043 
1:36.102 
1:36.116 
1:36.172 
1:36.181 
1:36.200 
1:36.203 
1:36.249 
1:36.331 
1:36.480 
1:36.566 
1:36.570 
1:36.584 
1:36.621 
1:36.648 
1:36.668 
1:36.716 
1:36.717 
1:36.723 
1:36.725 
1:36.738 
1:36.796 
1:36.799 
1:36.921 
1:36.973 
1:37.148 
1:37.184 
1:37.186 
1:37.198 
1:37.481 
1:37.549 
1:37.570 
1:37.583 
1:37.657 
1:37.709 
1:37.758 
1:37.777 
1:37.958 
1:38.384 
1:38.483 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.327 
0.361 
0.420 
0.434 
0.490 
0.499 
0.518 
0.521 
0.567 
0.649 
0.798 
0.884 
0.888 
0.902 
0.939 
0.966 
0.986 
1.034 
1.035 
1.041 
1.043 
1.056 
1.114 
1.117 
1.239 
1.291 
1.466 
1.502 
1.504 
1.516 
1.799 
1.867 
1.888 
1.901 
1.975 
2.027 
2.076 
2.095 
2.276 
2.702 
2.801 

 

Notificaciones 
SIN TIEMPO AUTOS 73 (ARRATE) Y 161 (FARINA). 
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Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 
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